
PR_033UK.cdr

+
1
2
V

G
N

D

POWER
SUPPLY
12Vdc
e.g. PS10/20

Door strike

Comm. Bus

ALARM

NC

NO

COM

SN330K

RXE020
I max =200mA

RXE020

MAX 1,5A

4,7k4,7k4,7k

Controller

SN220K

33k

33k

33k

EEPROM RESET

I max =200mA

7N220K

J4

J3

J2

J1

CLOCK

SUPPLY

INSTALLATION NOTES

Door open pushbutton (DR)

Door contact (DC)

Arm/Disarm alarm zone or another equipment control

+12V

Alarm condition signalling device

PRxx1 Access Controller

Typical connection diagram of PRxx1 access controller.

INFORMATION INPUT - NO TYPE
May be used for monitoring any user define condition.
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Twisted pair of wires recommended.

SHIELD NOTE: use shielded cabels only if strong interferences exists.

For external location use PRT22 or PRT11.

NOTE: Use this diode obligatory.

Comm. Bus max lenght - 1000m.
The max. Distance between controller and terminal - 300m.

The max. voltage droop between controller and
power supply must not exceed 1V level,
for larger values reduce supply wire resistance.

Door strike must be supply with separate pair of wires.

PRTxx ACCESS TERMINAL


